
 

Council 8 Officer and Committee Roster 

 
Council Office 773-601-5041 afaord@unitedafa.org 

 
 

LEC Officers Phone Ema
il 

Scott Pejas LECP 773-601-5041    Spejas@unitedafa.org 
Heidi Spinner LECVP  Hspinner@unitedafa.org 

 Jake Fisher LECSEC  Jfisher@unitedafa.org 
 Karen Braum C8 REP     
Thor Erickson          C8 REP   
Yoshi Fujihara         C8 REP   
Peter Komotos         C8 REP   

 
EAP & Professional Standards 

Sue Kayser* 262-893-6122  
Natasha Miklos* 708-275-5179  
Desiree Griffith   
Debbie Meehan   
David Hammonds   
Jeanette Quinn   
Johanna Konrad   
Michael Wilson   
Kristine Shuler-
Degrace 

  

 
  Scheduling 
Michael Hilsabeck*   

Kate Franco   

Amanda 
Tomaszewski* 

  

 
Grievance 

Brenda Uribe* Grievance8@unitedafa.org  
Maria Alpogianis   
Heidi Spinner   
Andreas Curlee   
Jake Fisher   
Ian Kompel   
Scott Pejas   

 
 Membership Engagement 
Dona Miller* Members8@unitedafa.org 

David Gunnell  

Ian Kompel  

mailto:afaord@unitedafa.org
mailto:Spejas@unitedafa.org
mailto:Hspinner@unitedafa.org
mailto:Jfisher@unitedafa.org


Brian Kinsey  

Peter Komotos  

 
 Government Affairs 
Maria Alpogianis*  
Scott Pejas*  
Dona Miller  
Amanda 
Tomaszewski 

 

 
 

Safety Health & Security 

Brian Kinsey* Safety8@unitedafa.org  

Carlton Donnell   

James Allen Jr.   

Jeff Redmon   

 
Reserve 

Amanda Tomaszewski* Reserve8@unitedafa.org  

Domenic Zendano   

Katie Denk   

Kim Fritsch   

Robbie Thomas   

Damien Connelley   

Jordan Grubbs   

 
Insurance/Retirement/Occupational 

Sherbee Gomez*   

Scott Pejas   

Ian Kompel   

Lorraine Chambarry   

Dan Shields   
 


